
Early Voting

4/26/2023 Precinct No. VUID Poll List

1 1C 1015662445 Campbell, Marian Kaye

2 4C 1002242008 Schmitz, Michael

3 1C 1042502213 Myers, William

4 1C 1002150097 Smith, Gordon

5 4C 1002274436 Tucker, Jerry

6 1C 1002187017 Hardin, Randy L.

7 1C 1002156504 Keeler, Catherine

8 4C 1002165051 Smith, Shauna Howard

9 1C 1023619077 Doss, Daniel Robert

10 4C 1002246579 Haayen JR, Richard Jan

11 4C 1002246567 Haayen, Patricia Hall

12 1C 1014326607 Chambers, Sheila Ruth

13 1C 1015380084 Chambers, Jimmy Allison

14 1C 1215803417 Baldwin, James Kevin

15 1C 2123324809 Mendez, Martin Cuevas

16 1C 1158717487 Beavers, Mary Vanese

17 1C 1002168817 Turbeville, Timothy Floyd

18 4C 1112849542 Hill, Janice

19 2 1165296786 Westover, Jason

20 4C 1002159316 Schmitz, Marcia

21 4C 1002159316 Thompson, Johnny Reed

22 1C 1216003454 Salinas, Jennifer Leigh 

23 1C 1002143964 Cason, Lillie Averitt

24 1C 1219708579 Waddell, Dennis Duane

25 1C 1219708567 Waddell, Terry Lee

26 1C 1167956907 Cason, Jesse Sherwood

27 1C 1091398394 Saldivar, Franki Enderby

28 1C 1147927763 Dunlap, Debra Lou

29 1C 2191884567 Koehler, Henry Ernest

30 4C 1002274518 Snuggs, Beverly Marie

31 4C 1002182105 Wallace, Robert Joe

32 1C 1020219419 Dollar, Natalie Rae

33 1C 2120137634 Wilson, Jeffrey Hayden

34 2 1002161784 McNeill, Deanna Kay

35 2 1005710370 McNeill, Jeffrey Scott

36 1C 1002270532 Dill, James Gary

37 1C 1002206173 Garner, Paula Boaz


